Hornet - Red Devil Invitational pK&SS

Cross Country
September 7, 2013
Girls Open - Team Results

Place Score SCHOOL (Total, Average, Pack Times)
1. 20 PALATINE (1:02:27, 12:29.28, 0:37)
1 3 4 5 7 (8) (9)

Anna Buckstaff, Bridget Silveira, Silvia.Catalan, Danya Lioyd,
Morgan Balog, Rebecca Duran, Carley Lynch

2. 44 HINSDALE CENTRAL (1:04:52, 12:58.29, 1:15)
2 6 11 12 13 (149 (19 )
Val Yager, Susan Spencer, Tillie Kummerer, Amanda Koronkiewicz,
Emma Stapleton, Taylor Reinhardt, Tori Burke

3. 94 WHEATON WARRENVILLE SOUTH (1:07:36, 13:31.18, 1:03)
10 17 18 21 28  (38) (42)
Ellen Anderson, Sarina Benoit, Julid Martz, Maura Jullian,
Hannah Friedle, Alyssa Lanier, McKennd Walsh

4. 110 NAPERVILLE CENTRAL HS (1:08:37, 13:43.23, 0:17)
16 22 23 24 25  (29)  (30)
Abby Vanwestrienen, Marybeth Blank, Yvonne Speck, Casey Smith,
Liz Urbas, Julia Chen, Colette Paulsen

5. 168 NEUQUA VALLEY (1:11:28, 14:17.41, 1:16)
15 35 36 37 45 (486) (53)
Chloe Daw, Emilia Pellegrino, Elaina Hahn, Joyce Zhao,
Katherine Krauklis, Grace Ding, Alexandra Willis

8. 209 METEA VALLEY HS (1:12i57, 14:35.37, 1:09)
31 33 43 44 58 . (59) (73)
Mary Dworzycki, Catherine Kriceri, Hannah Cox, Claudia Elicbrecht,
Samantha Erwin, Carly Abadie; McKenna Yorke

7. 219 HIGHLAND PARK HS (1:13:25, 14:40.94, 1:31)
20 441 49 52 57 (60) (67)
Jasmine Gilling, Charlotte Nawor, Frannie Olderman, Arielle Goldwasser,
Lucy Hoffman, Emma Levine-Wolf, Sage Thomas

8. 227 HINSDALE SOUTH (1:13:46, 14:45.14, 1:37)-
27 40 47 50 63 71) (76)
Lara Barranco, Megan Bruckhauser, Alivia Blumenstein, Samantha Lee,
Jessica Hawken, McKinsey Hultmark, Brenna Budaitis

9. 262 NILES WEST HS (1:15:12, 15:02.27, 1:27)
32 51 54 61 64 (65) (66)
Taylor Genis, Cindy Chen, Jessye Gassel, Stephanie Ancateu,
Tristin Minx, Haley Oakes, Jessica Nakic

10. 282 BOLINGBROOK HS (1:15:58, 15:11.58, 1:13)
39 48 56 69 70 (74 (77
Alexia Ramirez, Marisa Botello, Ruby Vazquez, Amber Tucknott,
Kaitlynn Svinning, Mandy Perez, Kate Riha

«11. 313 NILES NORTH HS (1:17:33, 15:30.52, 2:27)
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12.

13.

14.

26 62 72 75 78 (83) (99)
Maryam Shaikh, Talia Neuhaus, Brittany Abrams, Sara Gentry,
Jennifer Goodfriend, Molly Bowes, Abby Taylor

352 HOMEWOOD FLOSSMOOR HS (1:24:09, 16:49.70, 4:21)
34 68 79 85 86 (92) (97)
Hikma Anjorin, Ashiey Bailey, Rajaa Smith, Keithina Montgomery,
Sydney Espinosa, Rachel Carr, Taiylar Ball

387 MINOOKA (1:26:28, 17:17.49, 3:32)
55 80 81 84 87 (96)
Abigail Paul, Sophia Comacho, Karlee Cox, Kierstynn Niuman,
Sidney Gomez, Melissa Ruff

440 STAGG (1:34:12, 18:50.31, 1:10)
82 88 89 90 91 (94) (95)
Destiny Jones, Mallory Price, Alexis Greene, Marta Ciolkowska,
Ariel Gorid, Aiste Drukteinyte, Aleks Przeslica
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Hornet - Red Devil Invitational
Cross Country
September 7, 2013
Girls Open 11:30 AM
Ovrall Team

k. Place Place Name School Time Pace
1. 1 Anna Buckstaff Palatine 12:05.96 6:17
2. 2* Val Yager Hinsdale Central 12:14.26 6:21
3. 3  Bridget Silveira Palatine 12:29.93 6:29
4, 4 Silvia Catalan Palatine 12:33.31 6:31
5. 5 Danya Lloyd Palatine 12:34.46 6:31
6. 6 Susan Spencer Hinsdale Central 12:40.39 6:34
7. 7 Morgan Balog Palatine 12:42.74 6:36
g. 8 Rebecca Duran Palatine 12:44.69 6:37
9. 9 Carley Lynch Palatine 12:49.77 6:39
10. 10 Ellen Anderson Wheaton Warrenville South 12:51.92 6:40
11. Cynthia Siddiqui Palatine 13:09.44 6:50
12. Lorena Sarabia Palatine 13:10.25 6:50
13. 11 Tillie Kummerexr Hinsdale Central 13:12.19 6:51
14. 12 Amanda Koronkiewicz Hinsdale Central 13:16.22 6:53
15. Basirat Iginla Palatine 13:27.90 6:59
le. 13 Emma Stapleton Hinsdale Central 13:28.41 6:59
17. Reggie Much Palatine 13:30.57 7:00
18. 14 Taylor Reinhardt Hinsdale Central 13:31.45 7:01
19. 15 Chloe Daw Neuqua Valley 13:33.24 7:02
20, 16 Abby Vanwestrienen Naperville Central Hs 13:34.26 7:02
A 21. 17 Sarina Benoit Wheaton Warrenville South 13:34.30 7:02
22. 18 Julia Martz Wheatonr Warrenville South 13:34.83 7:03
23. 19 Tori Burke Hinsdale Central 13:36.38 7:03
24, Maddy Melin Hinsdale Central 13:36.40 7:03
25. 20 Jasmine Gilling Highland Park Hs 13:40.28 7:06
26. 21 Maura Jullian Wheaton Warrenville South 13:40.64 7:06
27. 22 Marybeth Blank Naperville Central Hs 13:40.78 7:06
28. 23 Yvonne Speck Naperville Central Hs 13:42.66 7:07
29. Faith Bischoff Glenbard West 13:44.44 7:08
30. Izzeh Stankiewicz Palatine 13:47.36 7:09
31. 24  Casey Smith Naperville Central Hs 13:47.65 7:09
32, Marissa Vitulli Palatine 13:47.81 7:09
33. 25 Liz Urbas Naperville Central Hs 13:50.84 7:11
34. 26 Maryam Shaikh Niles North Hs 13:52.19 7:12
35. 27 Lara Barranco Hinsdale South 13:53.87 7:13
36. 28 Hannah Friedle Wheaton Warrenville South 13:54.25 7:13
37. Laila Drury Hinsdale Central 13:55.65 7:13
38. 29  Julia Chen Naperville Central Hs' 13:55.66 7:13
39. Stephanie Burciaga Palatine 13:58.06 7:15
40. 30 Colette Paulsen Naperville Central Hs 13:58.43 7:15
41. Cristina Tye Hinsdale Central 14:01.20 7:16
42. 31 Mary Dworzycki Metea Valley Hs 14:04.64 7:18
43. 32 Taylor Genis Niles West Hs 14:05.64 7:19
44. Alina Kloss Hinsdale Central 14:09.58 7:21
45, 33 Catherine Kriceri Metea Valley Hs 14:11.44 7:22
46. Rose Huang Hinsdale Central 14:12.52 7:22
47. Lauren Hannemann Hinsdale Central 14:13.81 7:23
48. 34 Hikmd Anjorin Homewood Flossmoor Hs 14:13.96 7:23
49. Sarah Spencer Naperville Central Hs 14:14.80 7:23
50. Alex Lithgow Hinsdale Central 14:16.85 7:24
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67. 45
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g8l1. 53
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87.
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91.
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93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Ashley Proksa
Emilia Pellegrino
Elaina Hahn

Saara Ramasastry
Joyce Zhao

Isabel McCormack
Alyssa Lanier
Alexia Ramirez
Megan Bruckhauser
Meghan McHugh
Charlotte Nawor
Lamya Augusthy
McKenna Walsh

Ava Geraminejad
Hannah Cox

Claudia Ellebrecht
Katherine Krauklis
Grace Ding

Kelly Horgan
Alivia Blumenstein
Phoebe Hayes
Marisa Rotello
Darija Tallat-Kelpsa
Frannie Olderman
Sadia Zafer
Samantha Lee

Alex Willie

Keegan Hayes

Cindy Chen

Arielle Goldwasser
Alexandra Willis
Jessye Gassel
Abigail Paul

Sarah Philip

Ruby Vazquez

Sonia John

Abby Beedle

Lucy Hoffman
Rebekah Crail
Julie Spencer
Betsi Terpin
Samantha Erwin
Elena Stavrapoulis
Virginia Aabram
Andie Hannan

Annie Jablonski
Michelle Bahou
Megan Thabuteau
Meggie Underwood
Sarah Kemp

Palatine

LNeuqua Valley

Neuqua Valley

Hinsdale Central

Neugua Valley

Naperville Central Hs
Wheaton Warrenville South
Bolingbrook Hs

Hinsdale South

Naperville Central Hs
Highland Park Hs

Hinsdale Central

Wheaton Warrenville South
Wheaton Warrenville South
Metea Valley Hs

Metea Valley Hs

Neuqua Valley

Neuqua Valley

Wheaton Warrenville South
Hinsdale South

Naperville Central Hs
Bolingbrook Hs

Naperville Central Hs
Highland Park Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Hinsdale South

Wheaton Warrenville South
Naperville Central Hs
Niles West Hs

Highland Park Hs

Neuqua Valley

Niles West Hs

Minooka

Wheaton Warrenville South
Bolingbrook Hs

Neuqua Valley

Glenbard West

Highland Park Hs

Glenbard West

Naperville Central Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Metea Valley Hs

Neuqua Valley

Naperville Central Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central Hs
Palatine

Naperville Central Hs
Wheaton Warrenville South

14:18.80
14:19.17
14:20.17
14:22.04
14:25.48
14:28.21
14:29.24
14:30.19
14:30.94°
14:34.58
14:34.97
14:38.57
14:38.76
14:39.01
14:40.82
14:46.56
14:49.00
14:49.30
14:50.13
14:52.88
14:52.91
14:54.11
14:54.97
14:56.46
14:56.78
14:57.49
14:58.34
14:59.06
15:00.83
15:02.21
15:02.86
15:03.80
15:05.68
15:07.13
15:08.24
15:08.91
15:10.18
15:10.81
15:11.14
15:11.98
15:12.43
15:13.40
15:13.54
15:15.20
15:15.63
15:15.80
15:15.93
15:17.93
15:20.55
15:23.83
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Place Place

106. 61
107. 62

109. 63
110. 64
113. 65
114. 66

116. 67

120. 68
121. 69
122. 70

128. 71

132. 72

139. 74
140. 15

150. 77

Hornet - Red Devil Invitational

Carly Abadie

Emma Levine-Wolf
Allie Morris
Caroline Harrison
Clara Davis
Stephanie Ancateu
Talia Neuhaus
Courtney Cash
Jessica Hawken
Tristin Minx
Maley Messina
Elena Frozzell
Haley Oakes
Jessica Nakic
Madhumitha Manivannan
Sage Thomas
Sayali Amin
Ashley Akins
Claire Stepan
Ashley Bailey
Amber Tucknott
Kaitlynn Svinning
Jessica Oribello
Bonnie Budelman
Asia Chrones
Cynthia Sciabica
Maura Drew
McKinsey Hultmark
Smirti Kanangat
Kayla Mullarkey
Julia Neidzwieckz
Brittany Abrams
Anastasia Frizell
McKenna Yorke

Lea Naninga
Veronica Kriss
Clare Keegan
Sheel Vasavada
Mandy Perez

Sara Gentry

Grace Jachimiec
Joanne Husary
Roshni Shah
Brenna Budaitis
Delaney Mahon
Nellie Barry
Serena Fazal
Nakiyah Darden
Jacki Grabill
Kate Riha

Cross Country
September 7,
Girls Open

2013
11:30 AM

Metea Valley Hs
Highland Park Hs

Wheaton Warrenville South

Naperville Central Hs
Hinsdale Central
Niles West Hs
Niles North Hs
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Niles West Hs
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Niles West Hs
Niles West Hs
Neugqua Valley-
Highland Park Hs
Hinsdale Central

Wheaton Warrenville South

Niles West Hs
Homewood Flossmoor Hs
Bolingbrook Hs
Bolingbrook Hs

Niles West Hs
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central Hs
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Niles West Hs
Palatine

Niles North Hs

Neuqua Valley

Metea Valley Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Highland Park Hs
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central Hs
Bolingbrook Hs

Niles North H;

Metea Valley Hs

Niles West Hs

Niles West Hs
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central Hs
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South

Niles West Hs
Bolingbrook Hs

Page

15:24.75
15:25.28
15:27.17
15:27.60
15:28.52
15:28.79
15:29.07
15:29.47
15:30.52
15:32.31
15:33.06
15:33.50
15:35.41
15:36.90
15:37.94
15:39.06
15:39.11
15:39.29
15:40.52
15:40.61
15:42.62
15:42.74
15:43.37
15:44.00
15:44.53
15:45.21
15:46.17
15:48.35
15:49.75
15:50.72
15:51.05
15:51.77
15:54,82
15:55.10
15:55.63
15:55.97
15:58.04
15:59,44
15:59.90
16:01.32
16:02.38
16:03.00
16:03.86
16:04.06
16:06.59
16:08.53
16:10.89
16:13.06
16:15.25
16:15.45
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Place

Hornet - Red Devil Invitational

Place Name
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Ellidh O'Brien
Paige Donahue
Erin Morris

Jennifer Goodfriend

Viana Chau

Hana Alali
Madeline Mosso
Jeimmy Alvarado
Kate Klygis
Emma Greene
Laura Younan
Julia Morrison
Erin Kelly
Alexa Parker’

Roshana Krishnappa
Madison Shackelford

Courtney Russell
Joanna Sun

Elizabeth Rodriguez

Ellie Ayers
Julia Loula
Kristen Ydunan
Emily Ferrando
Tara Keane

Sarah Waldron
Samantha Weiss
Lizbeth Garcia
Jennifer Orozco
Abigail Thompson
Lily Wohlner
Shelby Halloran
Alison Albelda
Rachel Smetana
Decarah Myers
Berenice Andrade
Ali Insoft
Tiffany Chow

Priscila Membreno

Madeline Nievera
Serina Lodhia
Gabriela Cortes
Sarah Elbaum
Allie Hetke

Hameenah Willliams

Maddy Insley
Jackie Garcia
Anissa Rios
Rajaa Smith
Sophia Comacho
Abby Cihlar

Cross Country
September 7, 2013
Girls Open

11:30 AM
School

Neuqua Valley

Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central Hs
Niles North Hs

Niles West Hs

Niles West Hs

Metea Valley Hs %
Niles West, Hs
Hinsdale Central
Niles West Hs

Niles West Hs

Niles West Hs

w

Wheaton Warrenville South

Naperville Central Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Bolingbrook Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Highland Park Hs
Palatine

Naperville Central Hs
Neugua Valley

Niles West Hs
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Highland Park Hs
Niles West Hs
Glenbard West

Neuqua Valley,
Highland Park Hs
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Neugqua Valley

Metea Valley Hs
Hinsdale Central
Highland Park Hs
Neuqua Valley

" Niles West Hs

Hinsdale South

Niles West Hs
Bolingbrook Hs
Hithand Park Hs
Hinsdale Central
Niles West Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Niles West Hs

Metea Valley Hs
Homewood Flossmoor Hs
Minooka

Metea Valley Hs
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16:15.92
16:16.05
16:16.28
16:18.26
16:18.37
16:20.32
16:20.99
16:21.92
16:22.29
16:22.75
16:22.75
16:23.64
16:23.71
16:23.93
16:25.12
16:25.90
16:28.78
16:29.31
16:30.26
16:31.12
16:32.86
16:33.66
16:33.66
16:35.12
16:35.38
16:35.70
16:36.20
16:38.37
16:38.64
16:38.92
16:39.80
16:41.37
16:42.62
16:44.50
16:45.15
16:49.82
16:51.44
16:53.3%
16:53.46
16:53.80
16:54.28
16:55.91
16:56.45
16:56.58
17:00.80
17:01.62
17:03.94
17:05.08
17:06.29
17:12.35
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Ovrall Team

Place

Hornet - Red Devil Invitational

Place Name
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85
86
87
88

90

Grace Thompson
Dana Baer

Alex Maceika
Hannah Goodman
Val Sherman
Nikhila Pokala
Roma Siddiqui
Stephanie Nahhas
Karlee Cox
Cristina Allen
Kelly Strauf
Ameera Lodhi

Lois Anderson
Stephanie Dorado
BAmma Bonsu-Wiafe
Rachel Johnson
Sharon Mathew
Rocio Lopez
Melida ,Pelinkovic
Catherine Mudreac.
Lily Mattéson
Indre Januskeviviute
Anisha Mannancheril
Destiny Jones
Molly Bowes
Kierstynn Niuman
Aimen Lateef
Diana Garate
Sarah Crotty
Abby Chronister
Kate Peterson
Nicole Nguyen
Guadalupe Solano
Stephanie Vaughn
Hannah Wang

Emily Nieland
Kayla Sledge
Keithina Montgomery
Sydney Espinosa
Sidney Gomez
Mallory Price
Lindsay Madrid
Malyn Ellens
Jackie Reis
Aurora Lopez
Alexis Greene
Destiny Hernandez
Jennifer George
Marta Ciolkowska
Ligia Veliciu

Cross Country
September 7,
Girls Open

2013
11:30 AM

School

Metea Valley Hs
Highland Park Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Highland Park Hs
Niles West Hs

Neugua Valley

Niles West Hs

Niles West Hs
Minooka

Niles West Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Niles West Hs
Hinsdale South

Niles West Hs
Bolingbrook Hs
Hinsdale South

Niles West Hs
Highland Park Hs
Niles West Hs

Niles West Hs

Niles West Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Niles West Hs

Stagg

Niles North Hs
Minooka

Niles West Hs

Niles West Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Naperville Central Hs
Metea Valley Hs
Palatine

Naperville Central Hs
Neuqua Valley

Metea Valley Hs
Palatine

Homewood Flossmoor Hs
Homewood Flossmoor Hs
Minooka

Stagg

Niles West Hs

Neuqua Valley

Niles West Hs
Highland Park Hs
Stagg

Marian Catholic (Chicago
Naperville Central Hs
Stagg

Niles West Hs

Page 5

17:15.88
17:17.34
17:18.06
17:19.29
17:21.07
17:22.55
17:23.26
17:30.68
17:31.36
17:32.24
17:34.80
17:36.72
17:37.74
17:38.24
17:48.39
17:53.06
17:53.36
17:53.91
17:57.43
17:57.76
18:00.07
18:00.98
18:03.19
18:05.23
18:05.29
18:07.43
18:07.43
18:07.93
18:11.63
18:14.28
18:15.66
18:19.37
18:24.19
18:30.20
18:30.37
18:31.22
18:31.59
18:34.38
18:34.47
18:36.70
18:41.84
18:43.71
18:47.18
18:48.51
18:50.12
18:55.35
19:06.49
19:13.75
19:14.26
19:14.81
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Ovrall Team
- Place

Hornet - Red Devil Invitational
Cross Country

September 7,

Girls Open

Place Name

2013
11:30 aM

School
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258. 94
261. 95
263. 96
264. 97

267.

Ariel Gorid
Rachel Carr

Grace Ryan

Abby Taylor
Melanie Mendoza
Kayla Camburn
Nelly Ambriz
Claudia Perez
Aiste. Drukteinyte
Amina Sahibousidg
Aleks Przeslica
Lauren Holley
Melissa Ruff
Taiylar Ball

Ava Gonzalez
Mahnoor Bhatti
Bithiah Brooks

- 267 records processed.

Stagg

Homewood Flossmoor Hs
Niles West Hs

Niles North Hs
Bolingbrook Hs

Niles West Hs
Bolingbrook Hs
BoXingbrook Hs

Stagg

Metea Valley Hs

Stagg

Marian Catholic (Chicago
Minooka

Homewood Flossmoor Hs
Latin School

Niles West Hs
Homewood Flossmoor Hs

19:14.
19:22.
19:30.
19:34.
19:36.
19:42.
19:45.
.19:58.
20:45.
20:52.
21:12.
21:31.
21:48.
22:22.
23:08.
25:09.
26:27.

89
42
55
35
26
03
92
53
60
41
69
92
61
01
63
86
49




